



## Tabulation of Bids



Local Public Agency	County	Section Number	Letting Date
City of La Salle	LaSalle	24-00000-00-GM	04/25/24

Approved Engineer's Estimate	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s))
\$524,239.00	

Bidder's Name	Universal Asphalt & Excavating, Inc.	Advanced Asphalt Company	
Bidder's Address	Box 1636	Box 234	
City, State, Zip	La Salle, IL 61301	Princeton, IL 61356	
Proposal Guarantee	5%	5%	
Terms	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	AGG BASE CSE B		TON	154	\$30.0000	\$4,620.00	\$40.0000	\$6,160.00	\$30.0000	\$4,620.00		\$0.00
2	PREPARATION OF BASE		SQ YD	2700	\$3.0000	\$8,100.00	\$2.0000	\$5,400.00	\$1.0000	\$2,700.00		\$0.00
3	BIT MATLS PR CT		POUND	6075	\$0.2500	\$1,518.75	\$0.0100	\$60.75	\$0.0100	\$60.75		\$0.00
4	BIT MATLS TACK CT		POUND	13565	\$0.2500	\$3,391.25	\$0.0100	\$135.65	\$0.0100	\$135.65		\$0.00
5	HMA BC IL-9.5FG N50		TON	1519	\$110.0000	\$167,090.00	\$102.0000	\$154,938.00	\$110.0000	\$167,090.00		\$0.00
6	HMA SC IL-9.5FG N50		TON	1519	\$110.0000	\$167,090.00	\$102.0000	\$154,938.00	\$110.0000	\$167,090.00		\$0.00
7	PC CONC SIDEWALK 4		SQ FT	2250	\$11.0000	\$24,750.00	\$11.0000	\$24,750.00	\$10.0000	\$22,500.00		\$0.00
8	DETECTABLE WARNINGS		SQ FT	170	\$30.0000	\$5,100.00	\$35.0000	\$5,950.00	\$22.0000	\$3,740.00		\$0.00
9	HMA SURF REM 2 -1/4		SQ YD	14234	\$3.5000	\$49,819.00	\$3.2500	\$46,260.50	\$3.7500	\$53,377.50		\$0.00
10	CURB REMOVAL		FOOT	1035	\$10.0000	\$10,350.00	\$9.0000	\$9,315.00	\$10.0000	\$10,350.00		\$0.00
11	SIDEWALK REMOVAL		SQ FT	2250	\$3.0000	\$6,750.00	\$2.5000	\$5,625.00	\$2.0000	\$4,500.00		\$0.00
12	AGGREGATE SHLDS B		TON	95	\$40.0000	\$3,800.00	\$60.0000	\$5,700.00	\$65.0000	\$6,175.00		\$0.00
13	PVT PATCH (FULL DEPTH)		SQ YD	250	\$80.0000	\$20,000.00	\$85.0000	\$21,250.00	\$100.0000	\$25,000.00		\$0.00
14	MAN ADJUST		EACH	20	\$700.0000	\$14,000.00	\$850.0000	\$17,000.00	\$1,200.0000	\$24,000.00		\$0.00
15	VALVE BOX ADJUST		EACH	3	\$200.0000	\$600.00	\$50.0000	\$150.00	\$300.0000	\$900.00		\$0.00
16	COMB CC&G TB6.18		FOOT	1035	\$36.0000	\$37,260.00	\$38.0000	\$39,330.00	\$43.0000	\$44,505.00		\$0.00

<b>Total Bid:</b>	As Read:	\$496,962.90	\$536,743.90	
	As Calculated:	\$496,962.90	\$536,743.90	\$0.00
	% Over/Under:	(5.20)%	2.39 %	